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55 35 55

15 55 15 35 55

15 45 15 45
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15 45 15 45

45 15 45
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35 15 35

停 留 所 通 過 予 定 時 刻 表

17

9
10

11

12

お宮の松

熱海市内名所めぐり

1006-9

13

14

15

16

平　　　　　日

湯～遊～バス
熱海市内名所めぐり
湯～遊～バス

土　　日　　祝


